Place Number

1

O O NO Ul b~ WN

(IS, IS DDA D DWW WWWWWWWWRNNNRNNDNNNRNN R B e s e e
wmn—to@gﬁga-bwNr—Aoom\lmwAwNHoww\lmmAwNHomm\lc\mAwmn—to

University of Wisconsin-Parkside

4
295
230
106
252
336
3

2
215
61
235
193
334
11
340
94
138
337
264
214
159
310
294
300
275
143
79
34
174
196
326
172
298
161
212
245
257
254
226
69
501
262
256
247
234
263
229
282
51
197
297
168
77

2004 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Open

Name

Ryan Meissen
Jeremy Hurley
Kristopher Koster
Justin Riley
Chad Carstens
Zachary Boteilho
Kelly Mortenson
Nate Uselding
Matthew Behrensmeyer
Michael Heidke
Dan Miner

Brad Topol
Jason Young
Jared Aldrich
Mike Holik
Jamie Moreno
Kevin Ver Beek
Shane Carr

Matt Wallace
Mike Aitken

Nick Meis

Mitch Herz

Tim Burns
Steve Swartz
Rick Cahoon
Greg Weich

Alec Maduza
Craig Christians
Steven Bugarin
Jake England
Dan Crooker
Josh Bayer
Andy Stevenson
Jesse Nelson
Dennis West
Chris Terry

Matt Kempton
Justin Frey

Luke Karban
Victoria Jackson
Garrett Wilson
Erik Stanton
Paul Jellema
Matthew Yacoub
John Mickowski
Eric Maher

Ryan Keillor
Ryan Miller

Tom Franek
Daniel Fitzsimmons
Jamie Phelps
Thomas Sutcliffe Esquire
Mark Luttrell

Saturday, November 27, 2004

Nike Open Race
5000 meters

Individual Results

Gender Age Hometown
Male 26 Hudson, WI
Male 28  Wyoming, MI
Male 22 Grand Rapids, MI
Male 20 Lawrence, KS
Male 23 Elkhorn, WI
Male 25 Portland, OR
Male 33  Minneapolis, MN
Male 27 St Paul, MN
Male 21 Greencastle, IN
Male 26  Neenah, WI
Male 19 St Peters, MO
Male 19 Champaign, IL
Male 19  Shelby Twp, MI
Male 24  Corunna, MI
Male 34 Grass Lake, MI
Male 33 Columbia, MO
Male 25 Kentwood, MI
Male 31 Racine, WI
Male 22 Wheeling, IL
Male 22 St Louis, MO
Male 23 Platteville, WI
Male 21  Grinnell, IA
Male 18 Neenah, WI
Male 19  Fort Collins, CO
Male 27 Shepherd, MI
Male 33 Lafayette, CO
Male 19  Shorewood, WI
Male 43 Bellevue, NE
Male 19 Chicago, IL
Male 21 Valparaiso, IN
Male 32  Rowley, ME
Male 22 Green Bay, WI
Male 19  Williamstown, MA
Male 28 Red Wing, MN
Male 43 Mt. Gilead, OH
Male 22 High Ridge, MO
Male 20  Fredericktown, OH
Male 25 Janesville, WI
Male 19 Marinette, WI
Female 22  Grayslake, IL
Male 19  Mukwonago, WI
Male 13 Mt. Prospect, IL
Male 20 Dyer, IN

Male 30 Farmington, MI
Male 18 Mukwonago, WI
Male 14 Buffalo Grove, IL
Male 18 Whitehall, MI
Male 18 Mequon, WI
Male 40 Hiram, OH

Male 40 Yankton, SD
Male 27 Chicago, IL
Male 21 Poland, OH
Male 32 Orland Park, IL
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15:41
15:49
15:59
16:08
16:10
16:14
16:17
16:25
16:26
16:29
16:38
16:42
16:43
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:54
16:55
16:56
17:03
17:09
17:10
17:13
17:16
17:20
17:20
17:22
17:31
17:33
17:36
17:39
17:40
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:51
17:51
17:51
17:55
17:57
17:58
18:02
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:11
18:12
18:15
18:22



2004 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Open

Nike Open Race
Individual Results

Place Number Name Gender Age Hometown Time
54 162 Jason Osborn Male 28 Anderson, IN 18:25
55 29  Andrew Burgess Male 22 Wheaton, IL 18:27
56 211 Jeff Taylor Male 37 Perrysburg, OH 18:29
57 241  Ron Scholl Male 46 Hillsdale, MI 18:32
58 318  Brian Rose Male 20 Shawnee, KS 18:34
59 56  Matt Gahafer Male 23 New Albany, IN 18:37
60 175  Bradley Bullock Male 19  Cincinnati, OH 18:42
61 259  John Reich Male 35 Rochester, MN 18:45
62 180 Douglas Gurgel Male 32 Medford, WI 18:47
63 107  Steve Riley Male 50 Lawrence, KS 18:49
64 240  Alex Scholl Male 23 Hillsdale, MI 18:51
65 233 Eric Lutton Male 19 Delta, OH 18:51
66 224 Joseph Fuchs Male 19 Villa Ridge, MO 18:53
67 265 Jorge Quesada Male 24  Arlington Heights, IL 18:54
68 157  Christopher Keleher Male 37 Aspen, CO 18:54
69 86 CJ Michaud Male 26 Racine, WI 18:55
70 188  Matt Ostrander Male 42 Hawyard, WI 18:55
71 339 Johnny Starlyte Male 40 Chelsea, MI 19:02
72 314  Jerron Obluck Male 13 Mukwonago, WI 19:07
73 238 Matthew O'Shea Male 18 Metamora, IL 19:17
74 260 Ryan Tholen Male 13 Tracy, MN 19:19
75 253  Benjamin James Male 18 Racine, WI 19:24
76 319 Andrew Sargent Male 34 Peoria, IL 19:26
77 307 Taylor Biernasz Male 18  Peshtigo, WI 19:27
78 80  Dick Maloney Male 40 Sioux Falls, SD 19:27
79 57 Todd Green Male 37 Milwaukee, WI 19:35
80 266  Mike Galla Male 12 Buffalo Grove, IL 19:36
81 279  Ryan Kwick Male 18 Lockport, IL 19:37
82 239  Kyle Schierer Male 19 Metamora, IL 19:41
83 232 Clinton Lawhorne Male 32 Morricw, MI 19:45
84 171 Chris Williams Male 41 West Lafayette, IN 19:45
85 316  Jeff Paul Male 24 Rock Island, IL 19:46
86 191  Brandon Schultz Male 18 Racine, WI 19:46
87 304 Andrew Joseph Male 25  White Pigeon, MI 19:47
88 288  Robert Seymour Male 33 Indianapolis, IN 19:50
89 244  Steve Smith Male 27  Gibsonburg, OH 19:50
90 242 Marc Soderbloom Male 41  Stoughton, WI 19:51
91 152 Kyle Donovan Male 18 Beloit, WI 19:52
92 72 Bradley Koster Male 20 Grand Rapids, MI 19:55
93 122 Eric Smith Male 34 Villa Ridge, MO 19:56
94 125  Andrew Strasburg Male 19  Ann Arbor, MI 19:56
95 209  Justin Sedgley Male 13 Muskegon, MI 19:57
96 97  Holly Ochs Female 23 New Berlin, WI 19:58
97 277  Michael Gordon Male 12 Grand Rapids, MI 20:00
98 202 Tony Hegg Male 19  Houghton, MI 20:07
99 17 Amelia Bannister Female 13 Albion, MI 20:08

100 311  Valerie Kazmer Female 18 Grand Rapids, MI 20:09
101 289 Hayley Thomas Female 13 Rockford, IL 20:10
102 50 Josh Franek Male 14 Hiram, OH 20:10
103 1 Lucian Rosa Male 60 Kenosha, WI 20:17
104 331  Lauren Brueberg Female 19 Minneapolis, MN 20:18
105 305 Zeppie Martinez Male 25 Allendale, MI 20:20
106 270  Erin McGrath Female 13 Arlington Heights, IL 20:21
107 153  Meggan Freeland Female 13 Albion, MI 20:22
108 267  Georgia Wiard Female 13 Prospect Heights, IL 20:24
109 321  Mark Sintobin Male 20 Perrysburg, OH 20:24
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160
161
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164
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63
179
135
136
183
100
185
217
166

65

93

40
258
149
269
273

28
216
146
222
290
103
271
333

45
325
292
328
327
324
248
151

23
131
249
329
231
335

62
312
141
101

92
158

52

67
198
118
123

68

39
280
169
303

85
274

2004 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Open

Name

Kevin Higdon
Patrick Gray
John Traynor
Elliott Turnbaugh
Carlos Jaramillo
Megan Petty
Sean Kennedy
Scott Chamberlin
Haley Staples
Mitchell Hunt
Stephanie Morgan
Bob Crosier

Aylla Lashaway
Ben Zhao

Olivia Bird
Katherine Rack
Tyler Britton

Joel Bretl
Michael Wolfe
Peggy Doerger
Ben Waggoner
Christine Price
Megan Gojney
Aaron Mullally
Gary Duke
Camille Borst
Meg Bowles
Darryl Beemer
Mark Barbour
Michael Van Kuiken
Bob Batt

Jeff Zillner

Mike Bender
John Tecca

Erik Belby
Elizabeth Miller
James Landrum
Dan MckFall
Wesley Higdon
Catriona McClowry
Allyson Winchester
James Pine
Jackie Morgan

David Kouchnerkavich

Rosalie Franek
Elizabeth Jackson
Katalin Gal

Blake Showers
Kurt Steil

Jim Jackson
Charles Cracraft
DeWayne Mendez
Mark Volk

Jenna Erickson
Jane McDermott
Dale Buist

Saturday, November 27, 2004

Nike Open Race
Individual Results

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Age Hometown

45
24
45
13
2
13
33
48
13
13
13
48
12
51
13
13
14
18
14
45
41
35
13
2
47
12
12
12
44
46
46
42
64
49
31
18
26
45
14
12
11
13
43
25
41
19
21
14
49
48
28
32
45
14
25
47

Michigan City, IN
Mount Vernon, OH
Bloomington, IL
West Dundee, IL
Frankfort, IL
Shorewood, IL
Racine, WI
Golden, CO
Crystal Lake, IL
Fremont, NE
Clarkston, MI
Ravenna, OH
Rolling Meadows, IL
Edina, MN

Oak Park, IL

Oak Park, IL
Battle Ground, IN
Marinette, WI
Byron Center, MI
Cincinnati, OH
Waumee, OH
Des Moines, IA
Prospect Heights, IL
Hayward, WI
Linden, MI
Allendale, MI
Noblesville, IN
Loveland, CO
Fort Collins, CO
Allendale, MI
Hillsdale, MI
Brookfield, WI
Des Moines, IA
Parchment, MI
Davenport, IA
Orlando, FL
Lafayette, IN
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Michigan City, IN
Frankfort, IL
Wayland, ML
Pine Ridge, SD
Stoughton, WI
Redondo Beach, CA
Hiram, OH
Grayslake, IL
Wauwatosa, WI
Ithaca, MI

Eau Claire, WI
Littleton, CO
Minneapolis, MN
Ft. Wayne, IN
Anderson, IN
DePere, WI
Davenport, IA
Allendale, MI

=
o

20:31
20:33
20:34
20:36
20:39
20:39
20:40
20:41
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:52
20:52
20:55
20:55
21:02
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:14
21:16
21:18
21:20
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:27
21:29
21:31
21:33
21:37
21:38
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:42
21:43
21:45
21:46
21:50
21:52
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:56
21:57
21:58
21:58
21:59
21:59
22:03



Place Number

166 184
167 81
168 190
169 219
170 301
171 223
172 73
173 96
174 35
175 293
176 170
177 134
178 75
179 283
180 206
181 120
182 272
183 155
184 104
185 12
186 15
187 176
188 220
189 142
190 30
191 128
192 201
193 213
194 205
195 124
196 268
197 332
198 139
199 156
200 243
201 145
202 192
203 31
204 121
205 78
206 55
207 323
208 133
209 130
210 246
211 74
212 186
213 116
214 296
215 98
216 19
217 225
218 181
219 84
220 255
221 76

2004 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Open

Name

Jennifer Kelly
Anthony Matheus
Gene Schroll
Helen Coleman
Jonathan Wickus
Jill Evers-Bowers
David Lang
Kathleen Nichols
Michael Clark
Taylor Bowles
Tom White
Michael Toll
Gene Lebron
Terry Millikan
Brynn Mclntyre
Dan Skinner
Michelle Bagarella
Kasey Hosier
Debbie Revolta
Arese Allen

Dean Bacso
Katie Delf

Marie Coleman
Eric Windt
Kelsey Burgess
Colleen Syring
Chris Hegg
Ethan Wickus
Gregory Lutzke
Valerie Stock
Colleen Maher
Erin Kiernan
Leslie Vos

Keith Iddings
Sarah Smith
Shelby Wittum
Randy Tholen
Nicholas Burgmeier
Alan Skripsky
Pauline Luttrell
Sam Frymark
Kelsey Torchia
Crystal Toll
Jessica Tecca
Steven Thal
Allison Lebron
Colleen McCandless
Steve Schlager
Kelsie Larson
Morgan Pach
Graden Barnes
Peter Joy
Jonathan Hackbart
Michael Matheus
Billie Herauf
Diana Locascio

Saturday, November 27, 2004

Nike Open Race

Individual Results

Gender Age Hometown
Female 24 Saint Louis, MI
Male 19 Mason, OH

Male 41  Union, MI
Female 27 Fostoria, OH
Male 21 Winona, MN
Female 38 Kent City, MI
Male 45 Sheboygan, WI
Female 13 Greenville, MI
Male 48  Gillett, WI
Female 13 Noblesville, IN
Male 49 Des Plaines, IL
Male 25 Shorewood, WI
Male 26  Alma, MI

Male 36 Lafayette, IN
Female 23 Muncie, IN

Male 45 Linden, MI
Female 13 Wheeling, IL
Female 13 Springfield, OH
Female 44  Barrington, IL
Female 13  Ithica, MI

Male 42 Plymouth, MN
Female 20  Sterling Heights, MI
Female 29 Fostoria, OH
Male 11  Greenfield, WI
Female 14  Byron Center, MI
Female 19 Tinley Park, IL
Male 52 Grand Marais, MN
Male 13 Waukesha, WI
Male 11 Williamston, MI
Female 22 Kenosha, WI
Female 14 Buffalo Grove, IL
Female 18 Aspen, CO
Female 19  Fort Atkinson, WI
Male 41 Crown Point, IN
Female 20 St Louis, MO
Female 13 Rockford, MI
Male 52 Tracy, MN

Male 13 Plymouth, MN
Male 47 Kenosha, WI
Female 33 Orland Park, IL
Male 19 St Francis, WI
Female 13 Rochester, MN
Female 26  Shorewood, WI
Female 20 Parchment, MI
Male 50 Plymouth, MN
Female 23 Alma, MI

Female 24  Round Lake, IL
Male 47  South Milwaukee, WI
Female 13 Decorah, IA
Female 19 Milwaukee, WI
Male 13 Ithica, MI

Male 49 Waterford, WI
Male 13 Plymouth, MN
Male 43  Mason, OH
Female 12 Dickinson, ND
Female 23 Lake Barrington, IL
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22:06
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:22
22:25
22:29
22:47
22:56
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:03
23:09
23:13
23:16
23:21
23:24
23:28
23:30
23:30
23:36
23:38
23:41
23:41
23:42
23:44
23:46
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:50
23:55
24:05
24:10
24:10
24:11
24:13
24:15
24:23
24:25
24:26
24:29
24:42
24:47
24:49
24:54
24:57
25:00
25:10
25:25
25:25
25:33
25:46



2004 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Open

Nike Open Race
Individual Results

Place Number Name Gender Age Hometown Time
222 41  Sean Cull Male 44  Fredericktown, OH 25:47
223 95  Kevin Morgison Male 45 Eudora, KS 25:53
224 203  Gene Jones Male 60 Metamora, IL 25:58
225 173 Mariah Beck Female 13 Evansville, WI 26:01
226 150  Kym Zhao Female 22 Edina, MN 26:07
227 317  Christine Podewils Female 44 Milwaukee, WI 26:13
228 47  Emily Eason Female 18 Tinley Park, IL 26:19
229 163  Kellie Presbrey Female 14 Ithaca, MI 26:39
230 22 Mitchell Beck Male 22 Prospect Heights, IL 26:45
231 164 Megan Roper Female 13 Red Wing, MN 26:52
232 322 Ian Torchia Male 8 Rochester, MN 26:57
233 126  Stephen Strasburg Male 52 Ann Arbor, MI 27:12
234 195  Amber Douglas Female 19 Bellville, OH 27:43
235 66 Sarah Imboden Female 19 Circleville, OH 27:54
236 281  Tommi Merrin Female 26 Fredericktown, OH 27:56
237 330 John Miller Male 14  Orlando, FL 27:57
238 210  Karehma Simon Female 19  Flint, MI 28:08
239 36  Stephanie Cleland Female 12 Springfield, OH 28:26
240 99  Barrie Peterson Male 62 Fort Wayne, IN 29:00
241 83  Luke Matheus Male 13 Mason, OH 29:09
242 24  Tiffany Blakely Male 23 New Buffalo, MI 29:34
243 189  Haley Petterson Female 14  Evansville, WI 30:09
244 167  Mike Staples Male 46 Crystal Lake, IL 30:56
245 237  La Verne O'Shea Female 45 Metamora, IL 31:17
246 59  Carol Hatcher Female 47 Coon Rapids, MN 31:34
247 227  John Karcher Male 44  Elkhorn, WI 32:07
248 208  Anne Redshaw Male 53 Grand Marais, MN 32:41
249 165 Rebecca Roper Female 14 Red Wing, MN 32:56
250 182  Michelle Hidalgo Female 19 Chicago, IL 33:12
251 21  Paul Barta Male 12 Pleasant Prairie, WI 33:46
252 20 Joseph Barta Male 42 Pleasant Prairie, WI 33:47
253 43 Mitchell DeYoung Male 13 Dorr, MI 34:11
254 284  Megan Millikan Female 13 Lafayette, IN 34:31
255 42  Dawn DeYoung Female 39 Dorr, MI 35:08
256 285  Emily Pedziwiatr Female 13 Orland Hills, IL 37:21
257 287  Stan Pedziwiatr Male 48 Orland Hills, IL 37:31
258 82  Barbara Matheus Female 41 Mason, OH 38:48

Saturday, November 27, 2004



